

CS No.263/19
J.K. Chawla Vs. Shelley Kashyap.

29.03.2022

At 2.20 p.m.

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Sudhir Kumar Mehra, Ld. counsel for defendant
no.1.

None for defendant no.2.

Arguments on the application U/o VIII Rule 10 CPC
heard.

Put up on 20.04.2022 for consideration/Orders on
said application.

(Raghubir Singh)
Addl.DistrictJudge-01(East)
KKD/Delhi/29.03.2022(A)